L10000131461

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



800196967588

03/07/11--01056--002 **55.00

11 MAR -7 PH 4: 3
SECRETARY OF STATE

G. HARVEY

MAR 1.0 2011

EXAMINER

DEBRA C. JONES PARALEGAL

DJONES@BODMANLAW.COM 313-656-2519

February 28, 2011

BODMAN PLC 6TH FLOOR AT FORD FIELD 1901 ST. ANTOINE STREET DETROIT, MICHIGAN 48226 313-393-7579 FAX 313-259-7777

Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

bodman

Re: Gate Crasher, LLC

Document Number L10000131461

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed for filing are the Articles of Dissolution for the above-referenced entity. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$55.00 for the filing and certified copy fees.

Please do not hesitate to contact me at (313) 656-2519) if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Debra C. Jones

Paralegal

DCJ/dal Enclosures

copy: Ms. Celeste E. Pelzer (w/o enclosures)

11 MAR -7 PY 4: 32
SECRETARY OF STATE
THE APPROACH OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	ation Section n of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Ga	ate Crasher, LLC	27. 11.17. 0	
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	TAE SE
	De	ebra C. Jones	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
		(Name of Person)	BASSED A
		Dadana DLO	한의 글 디
	Bodman PLC (Firm/Company)		OF STATE
		(Fine Company)	最后 8
	6th Floor at Ford	Field, 1901 St. Antoine Street	7.**
		(Address)	
		Detroit, MI 48226	
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, please	call:	
	Debra C. Jones	at (313) 656-2519	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telep	phone Number)
e i compressione	de Constru Collegione amazona		
	ck for the following amount:	\$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,
\$25.00 Filing F	ee30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Ce	rtificate of Status &
			ertified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	D A DODESS.
	Registration Section	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporat	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY



1. The name of a limited liability company is	調品や
Gate Crasher, LLC	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 12/27/L10000131461	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 01/20/20	<u>)11 </u>
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cov	
	nited liability company under 608.441(1)(c)
5. CHECK ONE:	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the lin	mited liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the de	ebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
 All remaining property and assets have been distribut rights and interests. 	ted among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the compa	any in any court.
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the sa entered against it in any pending suit.	atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of a	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
A Signature	Printed Name
Allen	Herold M. Deason

FILING FEE: \$25.00